22 CORRIDA VOLTA DA FAROLANDIA

Relatério Geral - 8KM - Masculino
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SILVAN SANTOS QUIRINO
AUGUSTO CEZAR DA SILVA SANTOS
ALEX RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA

JOSENILSON FELIZARDO DOS
SANTOS

ANTONIO LUIZ SANTOS DA ROCHA
DANILLO DOS SANTOS PEREIRA

LUIZ ALBERTO LACERDA DE
ANDRADE

PAULO CESAR RAMALHO DIAS
WILLIAM SANTANA MOURA

LEOMAR DA SILVA SANTOS JUNIOR
EVERTON PEREIRA DA CONCEIGAO
JOSE CARLOS DE JESUS

FABIO DORIA DE SANTANA

JEORGE DAVI PORTO DOS SANTOS
ANTONIO EDUARDO A. DOS SANTOS
JOSE OCELAN ALVES DA SILVA FILHO

TEMISTOLLES NEPOMUCENO
FIGUEROA

JOSE ADEILSON DA SILVA
PEDRO ANAHEL DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

PAULO ALEXANDRE RODRIGUES
FERREIRA

DANILO ALVES MACEDO

SIDCLEY DE OLIVEIRA

REGINALDO LUIZ MARCEDO GOMES
BRUNO ROSA

PAULO RHUDSON DO CARMO
GONGALVES

SAULO DE FARIAS MAGANHAES
(IDOSO)

RAPHAL VELLOSO BORGES

ERINALDO HILARIO DOS SANTOS
JUNIOR

JILVAN COSTA SANTOS

FLAVIO DE ALMEIDA CONCEICAO

DANIEL JOSMAN DE JESUS SANTOS

EMIR MACHADO GUIMARAES FILHO
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Equipe

SEBO NAS CANELAS
SEBO NAS CANELAS
PE NO CHAO

CENTRAL
CEBO NAS CANELAS
COMUNIDADE

COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE
CENTRAL
JAIME MADUREIRA
ALUNO
SEBO NAS CANELAS
GERAL

PATROCINIO JOAQUIN

PETROX

PE NO CHAO
SEBO NAS CANELAS

ALVARO LIMA
COMUNIDADE
CENTRAL
CENTRAL
CENTRAL

CENTRAL

COMUNIDADE

TNT( PATROCINIO)

CENTRAL

SEBO NAS
CANELAS/JAIME
MADUREIRA

FISIUN PILATES
CENTRAL

Tempo
00:28:01
00:32:33
00:33:18

00:33:39

00:35:28
00:36:21

00:36:26

00:36:35
00:36:35
00:37:15
00:37:54
00:38:49
00:38:50
00:38:50
00:39:35
00:39:49

00:39:59

00:40:02
00:40:18

00:40:18

00:40:58
00:41:00
00:42:00
00:42:22

00:42:42
00:43:09

00:43:55
00:44:10

00:44:10

00:45:31

00:46:45

00:46:58
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22 CORRIDA VOLTA DA FAROLANDIA

Relatério Geral - 8KM - Masculino

Coloc.
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Numero
2
21

51
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42
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Nome
ADAILTON OLIVEIRA NARCIZO
CRISTIANO DOS SANTOS SILVA

LEONARDO DIAS DE CARVALHO
JUNIOR

MARCELO SILVA LIMA
JEANCARLO CUNHA BARRETO
ALEXANDRE SOUZA CARNEIRO
CELESTINO PEREIRA MARCENA
IVANILSON A. SILVA

GILVANIO XAVIER GUIMARAES
DAVES CAJE DA SILVA

KLEBER SOUZA DA SILVA

LUIS AMERICO SILVA BOMFIM
ANDRE LUIZ SOUZA DE SALES
MARCELO OLIVEIRA COSTA
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Equipe
SEBO NAS CANELAS
GERAL
CENTRAL

CENTRAL
CENTRAL
JAIME MADUREIRA
CENTRAL
SEBO NAS CANELAS
COMUNIDADE
SEBO NAS CANELAS
COMUNIDADE
COMUNIDADE
CEBO NAS CANELAS
GERAL

Tempo
00:47:19
00:48:43
00:49:20

00:49:47
00:49:58
00:53:38
00:53:50
00:53:50
00:54:05
00:54:33
00:54:47
01:01:13
01:01:55
01:02:57
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